
Stand: 29.09.2022 / 08:19:06

Ergebnisübersicht: Salzbergen 2022 [382239009] 23.09.2022 - 25.09.2022

1/1 Führzügel-WB mit Slalom

Nico344Insa Krehenwinkel (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)1. P 7.80

Indiana Joey368Lilly Draheim (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)2. P 7.60

Zorro 326335Sophie Seveneick (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)3. P 7.40

Leanne354 Mila Stegemann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 7.40

Powerfulls Mitch340Carl-Feliks Brinker (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)5. P 7.20

Fussel 62353 Angelina Qaki (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.20

1/2 Führzügel-WB mit Slalom

Top Mystery345Johanna Ulmker (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)1. P 7.80

Grumpy Donkey352 Zoe Kunze (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.60

Leanne354 Jette Poggemann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 7.40

Ronja 2338282 Elisabeth Baving (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)4. P 7.20

Felina 117151 Ella Versper (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.00

1/3 Führzügel-WB mit Slalom

Baileys Dream15Emma Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 7.80

Powerfulls Mitch339 Luca-Johanne Brinker (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)2. P 7.60

Nico344Janne Krehenwinkel (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)3. P 7.40

Ronja 2338282 Annemarie Baving (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)4. P 7.20

Michel355 Sanne Gillmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.00

2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Fantasy L361Martha Hagenhoff (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)1. P 8.00

Haribo360Ronja Baals (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)2. P 7.50

Gamba 12357Ida Elling (RFV Greven e.V.)3. P 7.40

Danko359Hanna Löpmann (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)4. P 7.30

Hanko 133187Karlotta Böse (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)5. P 7.20

Leanne354 Diana Burrichter (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 7.10

Cozmo 5349Pia Wrocklage (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.)7. P 7.00

Leanne354 Melina Viefhues (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. P 7.00

Felina 117151 Nele Többen (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. P 6.90

Felina 117151 Marit Schnorrenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)10. P 6.80

Little White Sock336Luisa Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P 6.70

Duana342Charlotte Pels (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)11. P 6.70

Bonita346Jana Lange (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)13. P 6.50

3 Reiter-WB

Leanne354 Diana Burrichter (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 7.10

Leanne354 Melina Viefhues (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)2. P 7.00

Felina 117151 Nele Többen (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 6.90

Felina 117151 Marit Schnorrenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P 6.80

4/1 Dressurreiter-WB

Bruno Mars337Stina Weßling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.60

Fimur156Hannah Närmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)2. P 7.40

Felina 117151Josephine Kues (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 7.00

Viva La Lola326Charlotte Voorbrink (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 6.80

Leanne354 Eva Poggemann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 6.60

Papaya Sun258Mara Antonia Rotthues (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 6.50

Pino367 Pia Altenvolmer (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. P 6.40

Piko's little one262Lena Merting (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)8. P 6.00

4/2 Dressurreiter-WB

Diego 585116Sophia Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.60

Grumpy Donkey352 Marie-Louise Hartke (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.40

Marilyn G 3234Marlena Schnorrenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 7.20

Magic Max 8232Viola Marieke Isfort (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 7.10

1



Stand: 29.09.2022 / 08:19:06

Ergebnisübersicht: Salzbergen 2022 [382239009] 23.09.2022 - 25.09.2022

Felina 117151 Kim Lütke-Bohmert (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.00

Leanne354 Leona Wilken (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 6.80

Gamba 12356 Mia Boesker (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P 6.70

Viva La Lola326Leonie Feline Beutnagel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 6.50

5 Dressurreiter-WB

Felina 117151 Kim Lütke-Bohmert (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 7.00

Leanne354 Leona Wilken (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)2. P 6.80

Leanne354 Eva Poggemann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 6.60

6 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Grumpy Donkey352 Marie-Louise Hartke (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Nemo 436245Elisa Bertels (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)2. P 7.70

Marilyn G 3234Marlena Schnorrenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 7.60

Crim91Mia van den Berg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P 7.40

Alvaro 1366Judith Ittermann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)5. P 7.20

Lucky 1813226Thea Wilbers (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)5. P 7.20

Piko's little one262Lena Merting (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. P 7.10

Figaro341Mia Vukas (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)7. P 7.10

Enemy Mine 4133Jonna Ewering (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)9. P 7.00

Cool Dancer WE350Johanna Feistmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)10. 6.80

Milo338Maike Cornet (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)11. 6.70

Gamba 12357Ida Elling (RFV Greven e.V.)12. 6.60

Mi Amore 3236Hannah Närmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)13. 6.50

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Failsafe139Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.20

Ronja 2338282Ulrike Hillmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)2. P 7.30

Nordika 9252Merle Gelking (RFV Nordwalde e.V.)3. P 7.20

Dasco K100Marie Hamacher (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P 7.00

Lasca 17207Maren Brüning (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 6.90

Fleur366 Susan Godel (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 6.70

Rhodess278Alina Hergemöller (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)7. 6.60

Bruno Mars337Stina Weßling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. 6.50

Aymie Lane14Maike Rohmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 6.40

Milow 34237Svenja Weber (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. 6.30

Mi Amore 3236Hannah Närmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)11. 6.20

Crim91Mia van den Berg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. 6.10

Diego 585116Sophia Chudziak (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. 6.00

Gutek185Tamia Selina Gerdes (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)13. 6.00

Nediva Girl243Cordula Hillmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)15. 5.80

Tabasco 106358Kerstin Elling (RFV Greven e.V.)15. 5.80

8 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Failsafe139Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.80

Feels like Magic149Lisa Santel (RFV Mesum e.V.)2. P 7.70

Rosa Luxemburg 5283Marie Dreihus (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)3. P 7.60

Cascada 8846Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)4. P 7.40

Papaya Sun258Fiona Schöpker (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.30

Daily Dream 1096Emma Gausling (RFV Greven e.V.)6. P 7.20

Faradiba B143Karla Hengelage (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.10

Ma petite amie230Milla Welp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)8. P 7.00

Zorro 326335Victoria Bratke (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)8. P 7.00

Fandeur 8141Marie Schlattmann (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)10. P 6.90

Loveday London223Cornelia Kreimer (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)11. 6.80

Rhodess278Alina Hergemöller (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)11. 6.80

Sabrina 454286Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. 6.70

Walesko 107327Sylvia Töpfer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)13. 6.70

Crim91Denise Hemme (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)15. 6.50
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Ronja 2338282Ulrike Hillmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)16. 6.40

Aymie Lane14Maike Rohmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)17. 6.30

Delicia 32108Karina Husmann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)17. 6.30

Don't be silly121Mia Lücker (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)19. 6.20

Nediva Girl243Cordula Hillmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)20. 6.10

Delta Fox109Ann-Kristin Littke (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)21. 6.00

Diva 616118Laura Arning (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)22. 5.90

Luciana 136225Marina Schomaker (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 5.90

Nordika 9252Merle Gelking (RFV Nordwalde e.V.)22. 5.90

Gutek185Tamia Selina Gerdes (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)25. 5.80

Salia de La Luna289Nadine Tibbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)25. 5.80

Cadar Deluxe33Jana Marie Saalfeld (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)27. 5.70

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Daily Dream 1096Emma Gausling (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 8.00

Rosa Luxemburg 5283Marie Dreihus (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)2. P 7.80

Papaya Sun258Fiona Schöpker (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 7.60

Fandeur 8141Marie Schlattmann (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)4. P 7.40

Crim91Denise Hemme (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.10

Kenzo 80200Ursula Ahling (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)6. P 7.00

De Mensinghe's Jack104Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.90

Zorro 326335Victoria Bratke (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)8. 6.80

Filou 2032347Verena Kemper (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)9. 6.50

Delicia 32108Karina Husmann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)10. 6.40

Faradiba B143Karla Hengelage (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.20

Dawinja 5102Celia Huesmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. 6.00

Cadar Deluxe33Jana Marie Saalfeld (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)13. 5.80

Walesko 107327Sylvia Töpfer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)14. 5.70

Delta Fox109Ann-Kristin Littke (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)15. 5.00

Luciana 136225Marina Schomaker (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00

10 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

Favorit K147Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 8.20

Farina 1047145Marlen Schwarzer (RFV Mesum e.V.)2. P 8.00

Cornetto 5285Julia Weinberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.70

Rusty-Rose285Josefin Cremer (RFV Mesum e.V.)4. P 7.50

Wanda P328Ylvi Breulmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)5. P 7.40

Darc Danica TM99Nicole Tebbe (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)6. P 7.00

Fandeur 8141Marie Schlattmann (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)7. 6.80

Finally 10157Jolien Wobbe (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. 6.80

Sir Carl 2301Nina Egbers (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 6.50

Zorro 326335Victoria Bratke (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)10. 6.30

Finest Fritzy160Sandra Dust (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.10

Stakko's Stella305Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.00

Gino 621181Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. 5.50

Ravea275Emelie Plagemann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)15. 5.40

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Cantharis Cadiz348Nora Schmitz (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 8.00

Nobelmann 10250Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.60

Latoya K209Anna Beermann (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)3. P 7.20

It's Quentin196Marlene Breulmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)4. P 7.10

Farah Diba 65144David Blasco Gonzalez-Munoz (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern 
e.V.)

5. P 7.00

Magic Inwhite231Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 6.90

Charmeur's Grenoble55Livana  Gisella Incannella (RFV Greven e.V.)7. P 6.80

Feininger BF150Petra Middelberg (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)7. P 6.80

Rock it 4280Lisa Santel (RFV Mesum e.V.)9. 6.70

Sebastian 102294Anna Beermann (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)10. 6.60

Nea Namika242Kristin Piepel (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)11. 6.50
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Eragon 30136Elke Warmers (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)12. 6.40

Rubinio's son284Tim Gude (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)12. 6.40

Favorit K147Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)14. 6.20

Fantastic Fellow K142Tanja Slon (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)15. 6.00

Findus 149158Kristine Langer (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 5.80

Lady Leatherdale205Lisa Marie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 5.40

Wernings - Focaccio330Rudolf Rickert (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)18. 4.80

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.M-Kür*

Cantharis Cadiz348Nora Schmitz (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 16.70

Latoya K209Anna Beermann (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)2. P 15.00

Magic Inwhite231Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 14.60

Sebastian 102294Anna Beermann (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)4. P 14.40

Feininger BF150Petra Middelberg (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)5. P 14.00

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Figaro341Mia Vukas (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)1. P 8.10

Lucky 1813226Thea Wilbers (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)2. P 7.90

Dawinja 5102Celia Huesmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 7.80

Nemo 436245Elisa Bertels (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)4. P 7.60

Marilyn G 3234Marlena Schnorrenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.50

Julia 273369 Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 7.30

Crim91Mia van den Berg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. 7.20

Cool Dancer WE350Johanna Feistmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)7. 7.20

Salia de La Luna289Nadine Tibbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 7.10

Alvaro 1366Judith Ittermann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)10. 6.90

Billy 64523Julia Bergjan (RUFV Samern e.V.)11. 6.80

Ronja 2338282Ulrike Hillmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)11. 6.80

Null auf Hundert253Laura Rumker (ZRFV St.Hubertus Neuenkirchen e.V.)13. 6.50

Piko's little one262Lena Merting (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)13. 6.50

Gamba 12356 Mia Boesker (RFV Greven e.V.)13. 6.50

Mi Amore 3236Hannah Närmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)16. 5.90

14 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A*

Lord Ludwich221Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 42.41

Cascada 8846Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)2. P *(7.40) 0.00 / 46.54

De Mensinghe's Jack104Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P *(7.60) 4.00 / 44.87

Dawinja 5102Celia Huesmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P *(7.70) 4.00 / 51.39

Wanda P328Ylvi Breulmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)5. P *(7.90) 4.00 / 51.76

Failsafe139Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P *(7.80) 4.00 / 51.91

Rosa Luxemburg 5283Anna Dreihus (RFV Burgsteinfurt e. V.)7. P *(7.60) 5.00 / 53.54

Carlo 44943Sylvia Töpfer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)8. P (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Cora 62877Alfons Exeler (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)8. P (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Sabrina 454286Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Mona-Lou239Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)11. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Arkyno10Maike Rohmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Just like Daddy198Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)12. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Castello 21747Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Charlie Brown 10154Lana Stenvers (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Fürst Frech174Alice Bossink (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)16. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Sweet Chocolade312Andrea Witte (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)16. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Double Inn 3123Felix Backmann (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)18. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Dreamgirl WE125Sarah Veltmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)18. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Hollywood 65193Greta Löcken (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)20. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Safari 47287Jule Hoferber (RFV Greven e.V.)20. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Don't be silly121Mia Lücker (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)22. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Canturos Pepper Ann365Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)23. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Quintero 25273Milena Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)24. (6.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Vishnu 2324Emily Kiesner (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)25. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Floris Ratz V167Anne-Cathrin Pikkemaat (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)26. (5.90) 0.00 / 0.00
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Milow 34237Svenja Weber (FuRV Timmel e.V.)27. (4.40) 0.00 / 0.00

15 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A*

ZRuFV Salzbergen1. Su MA: 8.00/147.49

Arkyno10Maike RohmannP

Dumont NH127Jana JuwienP

Romero 121281Johanna WobbeP

Vishnu 2324Emily KiesnerP

RuF Wadelheim I2. Su MA: 12.00/158.70

Dreamgirl WE125Sarah VeltmannP

Hollywood 65193Greta LöckenP

Just like Daddy198Astrid AlberP

16 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Don't be silly121Mia Lücker (Fahr- und RV Wettringen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.44

Safari 47287Jule Hoferber (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.61

Charlie Brown 10154Lana Stenvers (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.42

Zalimba di Luna 3332Yvonne Schütte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.40

Mona-Lou239Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.80

El Bumble Boy131Mia van den Berg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.40

Dreamgirl WE125Sarah Veltmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 51.14

Sabrina 454286Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 0.00 / 51.21

Arkyno10Maike Rohmann (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 0.00 / 52.51

Quintero 25273Milena Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)9. 0.00 / 52.51

Just like Daddy198Astrid Alber (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)11. 0.00 / 53.21

Vishnu 2324Emily Kiesner (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. 4.00 / 46.38

Romero 121281Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 48.60

Castello 21747Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)14. 4.00 / 54.54

Carlo 44943Sylvia Töpfer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)15. 4.00 / 55.62

Dumont NH127Jana Juwien (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.43

Fürst Frech174Alice Bossink (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 56.85

Hollywood 65193Greta Löcken (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)18. 12.00 / 54.35

17 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Quixx F274Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 43.12

Quentin K270Tanja Spielmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.70

Lucky Lena227Margret Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 44.36

Ecosse130Monisha Keul (RFV Steinfurt-Dumte e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 44.84

Gucci 111184Maitreyi Sluet (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 45.28

Capitola 940Monika Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 45.78

Miss Fly High D238Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. 0.00 / 46.69

Cocolina 867Michael Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)8. 0.00 / 47.58

Chester 30358Alina Christin Gutt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)9. 4.00 / 42.96

Cardoso 3442Michael Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)10. 4.00 / 45.72

Corabina78Monika Hölscher (FIRST-TEAM RSV Horstmar-Leer e.V.)11. 4.00 / 46.49

Canturos Pepper Ann365Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)12. 4.00 / 47.53

Fuego 165362Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 6.00 / 58.63

Castello 21747Clarissa Leemhuis (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)14. 8.00 / 48.97

Zalimba di Luna 3332Yvonne Schütte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 9.00 / 57.33

Colman's Chanel70Anne Schulte van Ferth (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)16. 16.00 / 45.95

18 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

Gentelman 23179Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Quentin K270Tanja Spielmann (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)2. P 7.40

Rusty-Rose285Josefin Cremer (RFV Mesum e.V.)3. P 7.30
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Vancouver DK321Fynn Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.20

Miss Fly High D238Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. 7.00

For Kids Lady168Fynn Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. 6.10

Romero 121281Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. 6.00

Chester 30358Alina Christin Gutt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. 5.80

Colman's Chanel70Anne Schulte van Ferth (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)9. 5.00

Quixx F274Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)10. 0.00

19 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L

Santho Ville292Gerome Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.99

Henriette 56188Esther Hanemaaijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.82

Air Mexx2Felix Roling (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.24

Gentelman 23179Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.08

Fuego 165362Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 44.15

Rusty-Rose285Josefin Cremer (RFV Mesum e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 48.44

Neymar B247Nele Kösters (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)7. 4.00 / 51.12

Magic Inwhite231Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 4.00 / 51.65

Vancouver DK321Fynn Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 4.00 / 53.58

Corbhy80Peter Duitz (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)10. 4.00 / 55.72

For Kids Lady168Fynn Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 6.00 / 64.27

Cacharel 3332Julietta Gierlich (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)12. 6.00 / 66.96

Romero 121281Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)13. 8.00 / 53.95

Chacco's Light364Maxime Moß (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 20.00 / 90.47

20 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Cordia 1081Peter Duitz (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 36.12

Santho Ville292Gerome Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 37.73

Air Mexx2Felix Roling (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P *4.00 / 42.84

Corbhy80Peter Duitz (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)4. P 4.00 / 53.47

Magic Inwhite231Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 4.00 / 56.29

Henriette 56188Esther Hanemaaijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. 8.00 / 50.90

21 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Coco Grande66Anne Otten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Candle in the Wind 537Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 8.20

Skittles 4303Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 7.80

Crazy Daisy KB89Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P 7.70

Posh Blue265Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)5. 7.60

For You P169Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)6. 7.50

Cool Casper 574Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. 7.40

Florida 154166Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. 6.70

Cadar Deluxe33Jana Marie Saalfeld (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 6.40

Galway Girl 4177Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 6.40

Cellow Girl49Siw Thien (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)11. 6.30

22 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Coco Grande66Anne Otten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.50

Crazy Daisy KB89Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)2. P 8.20

Galway Girl 4177Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.00

Posh Blue265Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 7.90

Cool Casper 574Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. 7.80

Florida 154166Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. 7.50

Skittles 4303Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)7. 7.30

For You P169Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)8. 6.80

Candle in the Wind 537Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)9. 6.00
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